FOLIO

PUE220102066219

PUE220102066226

PUE220102066222

PUE220102066225

PUE220102066217

PUE220102066218

PUE220102066224

PUE220102066227

PUE220102066220

PUE220102066223

PUE220102066221

TIPO DE RECURSO

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

FEDERALES
(APORTACIONES,
SUBSIDIOS Y
CONVENIOS)

CICLO DEL
RECURSO

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

RAMO

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para

Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

33-
Aportaciones
Federales para
Entidades
Federativas y
Municipios

\MA PRESUPU

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

1011-FASP

PROGRAMA
ESTATALO
MUNICIPAL

APROBADO

4,478,250.36

23,924,057.00

11,874,000.00

1,000,000.00

1,193,040.00

11,231,683.60

4,500,000.00

4,861,695.00

550,000.00

558,841.00

526,812.00

MODIFICADO

4,478,250.36

23,924,057.00

11,874,000.00

1,000,000.00

1,193,040.00

11,231,683.60

4,500,000.00

4,861,695.00

550,000.00

558,841.00

526,812.00



